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CSPL/DL/Quatat 
ion/2021-22/2546

Crocksy S
ecu

ritas Pvt. L
td. 

|d
t. 2

0
.1

1
.2

1
 

24.11.2021 
27.11.2021 

30.11.2023 
25000/ 

M
SM

E Certificate 
attached 

02/V
ansh 

V
ansh Enterprises 

|25.11.2021 
27.11.2021 

30.11.2023 

27.11.2021 
30.11.2023 

25000/ 
VC/0246/NOV 
21 dt. 23.11.21 
PHRS/106/20 
2

1
 dt. 

23.11.21 

V
igorus-O

n C
orporate India 

25.11.2021 

Prahari HR Solutions 
24.11.2021 

27.11.2021 
30.11.2023 

25000/- 
4 



PART-II 
Security M/s Crocksy Securitas Pvt. Ltd. Shop No. G-75, 

Ground Floor,Parker Suites,Near BTW, 
Kundli,Sonipat (HR) 
Particulars 

House Keeping Mali/Gardner Remarks 

Central Govt. Central Govt. 
17004 
1950 
552.63 

Central Govt. 
Minimum wages 
EPF 
ESI 

23850 
1950 

682.5 Not quoted 

| Service Charge 2% 
Total 
M/s Vansh Enterprises, 2188/5, 2nd floor, Patel 

Nagar, New Delhi-1100088 
Minimum wages 
EPF 
ESI 
Service Charge 

529.65 
27012 

390.13 
19897 

2 Central Govt. Central Govt. Central Govt. 

23850 
1950 
682.5 

529.65 

17004 
1950 
552.63 
390.13 
1 9897 

Not quoted 

Total 
M/s Vigorus-On Corpotate India 662/D, WZ. 

Block, narayana Vil. Delhi-110028 
Minimum wages(26 days)_ 
EPF 
ESI 

27012 
Central Govt. Central Govt. Central Govt. 

3 

23850 
1950 
682.5 

17004 
1950 

552.63 Not quoted 

Service Charge 8% 529.6 390.13 
27012 19897 Total 

M/s Prahari HR Solution, New F-84, Block-F 1st 

floor Plot no B-84, Panchsheel colony, Mahavir 

Enclave, New Delhi-110059 
Minimum wages 

Central Govt. Central Govt. Central Govt. 
4 

23850 17004 
1950 1950 EPF 

ESI 682.5 552.63 Not quoted 

487.67 
T9994 

Service Charge2% 662.0 
27145 



enee vecurtas Pvt Ltd., is Up to the mark because all papers are completed in all recpect and this ageney is having lots of working experience in KV's. 
Hence Work order for Housekeeping and Security Services may be placed to Crocksy Securitas Pvt. Ltd. Shop No. G-75, Ground Floor, Parker Suites, Near BTW, Kundli,Sonipat (HR) 
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